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Start : 19:15, End : 19:31

1 NP02 GRAFF WINSLOW James (S) Nova Proto 02 1:57.035 - - 179.0 8

2 LMP3 RLR M SPORT AGUILERA Ian (S) Ligier JSP320 1:57.149 0.114 0.114 178.9 8

3 LMP3 CMR PROST Nicolas (P) Ginetta G61 1:57.382 0.347 0.233 178.5 8

4 LMP3 TS CORSE JENSEN Theodor (S) Duqueine D08 1:57.590 0.555 0.208 178.2 8

5 NP02 GRAFF KYBURZ Loris (S) Nova Proto 02 1:57.711 0.676 0.121 178.0 8

6 LMP3 TEAM VIRAGE NARAC Raphael (S) Ligier JSP320 1:57.740 0.705 0.029 178.0 7

7 LMP3 COOL RACING OLTRAMARE Cédric (S) Ligier JSP320 1:57.824 0.789 0.084 177.8 7

8 LMP3 TEAM VIRAGE KAITATZIS Panagiotis (B) Ligier JSP320 1:57.839 0.804 0.015 177.8 8

9 NP02 NERGUTI COMPETITION ORTELLI Stéphane (G) Nova Proto 02 1:58.131 1.096 0.292 177.4 7

10 NP02 RACING SPIRIT OF LEMAN MAULINI Nicolas (S) Nova Proto 02 1:58.270 1.235 0.139 177.2 7

11 NP02 MV2S RACING PROVOST Pierre-Alexandre (S) Nova Proto 02 1:58.391 1.356 0.121 177.0 7

12 NP02 CD SPORT IMBOURG Thomas (S) Nova Proto 02 1:58.394 1.359 0.003 177.0 6

13 NP02 DB AUTOSPORT BASTIDE Adrien (S) Nova Proto 02 1:59.115 2.080 0.721 175.9 8

14 LMP3 CMR TOMLINSON Freddie (S) Ginetta G61 1:59.283 2.248 0.168 175.7 6

15 LMP3 INTEREUROPOL BUKHANTSOV Alexander (B) Ligier JSP320 1:59.635 2.600 0.352 175.1 7

16 NP02 COGEMO MORALES Sébastien (B) Nova Proto 02 2:00.289 3.254 0.654 174.2 8

17 NP02 GRAFF SANJUAN Luis (B) Nova Proto 02 2:00.470 3.435 0.181 173.9 7

18 NP02 COGEMO BOUHET Jesse (B) Nova Proto 02 2:00.563 3.528 0.093 173.8 7

19 NP02 CD SPORT MAURICE Maxence (B) Nova Proto 02 2:00.958 3.923 0.395 173.2 8

20 NP02 ANS MOTORSPORT FAGGIONATO Marc (B) Nova Proto 02 2:01.549 4.514 0.591 172.4 8

21 NP02 LAMO RACING LAFOURCADE Alexandre (B) Nova Proto 02 2:01.793 4.758 0.244 172.0 7

22 NP02 CD SPORT JENSEN Michael (B) Nova Proto 02 2:01.846 4.811 0.053 172.0 8

23 NP02 LAMO RACING MOREL Frederic  (B) Nova Proto 02 2:02.037 5.002 0.191 171.7 7

24 NP02 MV2S RACING CIMADOMO Philippe (B) Nova Proto 02 2:02.196 5.161 0.159 171.5 7

25 LMP3 REITER ENGINEERING CHARTIER Nicolas (B) Ligier JSP320 2:02.253 5.218 0.057 171.4 8

26 LMP3 BRETTON RACING GUTAK Viacheslav (S) Ligier JSP320 2:02.718 5.683 0.465 170.7 5

27 NP02 ANS MOTORSPORT ROSATI Rodolphe (B) Nova Proto 02 2:02.943 5.908 0.225 170.4 7

28 NP02 DB AUTOSPORT BASSORA Quentin (B) Nova Proto 02 2:03.370 6.335 0.427 169.8 7

29 LMP3 MG SOUNDS FOJTIK Andreas (B) Ginetta G61 2:04.915 7.880 1.545 167.7 7

30 NP02 ANS MOTORSPORT MONDOLOT Philippe (B) Nova Proto 02 2:04.993 7.958 0.078 167.6 7

31 LMP3 ANS MOTORSPORT LEMOINE(B)/TROJANI(S) Ligier JSP320 - - - - 0
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